High Temperature, Heat, Flame, Fire, Molten Metal & Weld Splatter Protection Materials
Fax Orders: +44 (0) 1202 830 425      Telephone Orders: +44 (0) 1202 233 268      orders.abthermal@gmail.com
Page 9-8 abthermaltech.co.uk   Product Catalog & Price List # 22  /  Feb 2019
Silicone Rubber Tapered Plugs: High Temperature & Heat Resistant
Small Sizes
 High Temperature natural color Silicone Rubber for
use at 500°F / 260°C continuous and up to 600°F /
316°C intermittent short duration.
 Some sizes also available in EPDM (black) with a
lower temperature range (425°F / 218°C).
High Temperature & Heat Resistant Silicone Rubber Tapered Plugs
Small Size: 1.6mm x .4mm x 15.9mm to 12.7mm x 7.9mm x 25.4mm
(Above dimension is Wide End x Small End x Length)
Part Number
Large End
Diameter
in / mm
Small End
Diameter
in / mm
Length
in / mm
Pack
Quantity
Color Price
SR-TP-1.6-0.4-15.9 .062 / 1.6 .016 / 0.4 .625 / 15.9 1000 £ 62.20
SR-TP-2.0-0.5-19.1 .078 / 2.0 .020 / 0.5 .750 / 19.1 1000 £ 70.67
SR-TP-2.03-.38-50.8-E .080 / 2.03 .015 / 0.38 2.000 / 50.80 500 W £ 84.00
SR-TP-3.2-0.8-15.9 .125 / 3.2 .031 / 0.8 .625 / 15.9 1000 £ 57.97
SR-TP-3.2-1.6-15.9 .125 / 3.2 .062 / 1.6 .625 / 15.9 1000 £ 49.75
SR-TP-4.7-1.6-15.9 .187 / 4.7 .062 / 1.6 .625 / 15.9 1000 £ 59.38
SR-TP-4.7-1.6-19.1-M* .187 / 4.7 .062 / 1.6 .750 / 19.1 1000 OR £ 66.42
SR-TP-5.0-1.2-27.9 .197 / 5.0 .049 / 1.2 1.100 / 27.9 1000 £ 85.53
SR-TP-5.1-1.6-19.1 .200 / 5.1 .062 / 1.6 0.750 / 19.1 1000 £ 73.53
SR-TP-6.3-3.2-19.1 .250 / 6.3 .125 / 3.2 0.750 / 19.1 1000 £ 86.23
SR-TP-6.3-3.2-25.4-M* .250 / 6.3 .125 / 3.2 1.000 / 25.4 1000 OR £ 106.05
SR-TP-7.1-0.4-25.0 .279 / 7.1 .016 / 0.4 0.984 / 25.0 1000 £ 275.67
SR-TP-8.7-4.7-15.9 .343 / 8.7 .187 / 4.7 0.625 / 15.9 1000 £ 108.85
SR-TP-8.7-4.7-25.4-M* .343 / 8.7 .187 / 4.7 1.000 / 25.4 1000 OR £ 141.37
SR-TP-9.5-3.2-31.8 .375 / 9.5 .125 / 3.2 1.250 / 31.8 1000 £ 127.22
SR-TP-9.5-6.3-19.1 .375 / 9.5 .250 / 6.3 0.750 / 19.1 1000 £ 175.30
SR-TP-11.1-6.3-25.4-M* .437 / 11.1 .250 / 6.3 1.000 / 25.4 1000 OR £ 226.20
SR-TP-12.0-9.0-18.0 .472 / 12.0 .354 / 9.0 0.708 / 18.0 500 £ 152.63
SR-TP-12.7-3.2-50.8 .500 / 12.7 .125 / 3.2 2.000 / 50.8 500 £ 182.27
SR-TP-12.7-7.9-25.4 .500 / 12.7 .312 / 7.9 1.000 / 25.4 200 £ 66.73
SR-TP-14.27-7.95-28.58-M* .562 / 14.27 .313 / 7.95 1.125 / 28.58 250 OR
SR-TP-13.67-7.1-25 .538 / 13.67 .279 / 7.14 .984 / 25.0 500 £ 263.63
SR-TP-15.0-10.0-25.4 .590 / 15.0 .393 / 10.0 1.000 / 25.4 100 £ 41.00
SR-TP-15.9-11.1-20.7 .625 / 15.9 .437 / 11.1 .813 / 20.7 200 £ 84.83
SR-TP-17.0-13.0-25.4 .669 / 17.0 .510 / 13.0 1.000 / 25.4 200 £ 104.60
* For the same size plug in EPDM rubber, subtract 10% from pricing.
   Change the prefix from “SR-TP” to “EP-TP”
High Temperature, Heat, Flame, Fire, Molten Metal & Weld Splatter Protection Materials
Fax Orders: +44 (0) 1202 830 425      Telephone Orders: +44 (0) 1202 233 268      orders.abthermal@gmail.com
abthermaltech.co.uk Product Catalog & Price List # 22 /  Feb 2019      Page 9-9
Silicone Rubber Tapered Plugs: High Temperature & Heat Resistant
Large Sizes
 High Temperature natural color Silicone Rubber for
use at 500°F / 260°C continuous and up to 600°F /
316°C intermittent short duration.
 Also available in EPDM (black) with a lower
temperature range (425°F / 218°C).
High Temperature, Heat & Flame Resistant Silicone Rubber Tapered Plugs
Small Size: 13.67mm x 7.1mm x 25mm to 127mm x 90mm x 50mm
Part Number
Large End
Diameter
in / mm
Small End
Diameter
in / mm
Length
in / mm
Quantity Price
SR-TP-19.0-14.0-25.4 .748 / 19.0 .550 / 14.0 1.000 / 25.4 100 £ 113.65
SR-TP-20.0-16.0-25.4 .787 / 20.0 .630 / 16.0 1.000 / 25.4 100 £ 79.65
SR-TP-20.24-13.7-25.0 .797 / 20.24 .538 / 13.7 .984 / 25.0 200 £ 257.30
SR-TP-23.8-18.0-25.4 .938 / 23.8 .708 / 18.0 1.000 / 25.4 100 £ 87.08
SR-TP-24.0-15.9-25.4 .945 / 24.0 .625 / 15.9 1.000 / 25.4 100 £ 76.65
SR-TP-24.0-19.2-19.1 .945 / 24.0 .750 / 19.2 .750 / 19.1 100 £ 77.75
SR-TP-26.0-20.0-25.4 1.024 / 26.0 .787 / 20.0 1.000 / 25.4 100 £ 101.50
SR-TP-27.0-23.0-25.4 1.063 / 27.0 .905 / 23.0 1.000 / 25.4 100 £ 115.50
SR-TP-28.0-24.0-25.4 1.102 / 28.0 .945 / 24.0 1.000 / 25.4 25 £ 91.00
SR-TP-28.0-24.0-25.4 1.102 / 28.0 .945 / 24.0 1.000 / 25.4 50 £ 128.00
SR-TP-28.0-24.0-25.4 1.102 / 28.0 .945 / 24.0 1.000 / 25.4 100 £ 146.00
SR-TP-30.0-27.8-25.4 1.181 / 30.0 1.094 / 27.8 1.000 / 25.4 12 £ 75.36
SR-TP-30.0-27.8-25.4 1.181 / 30.0 1.094 / 27.8 1.000 / 25.4 25 £ 109.50
SR-TP-30.0-27.8-25.4 1.181 / 30.0 1.094 / 27.8 1.000 / 25.4 50 £ 125.00
SR-TP-32.0-26.0-25.4 1.260 / 32.0 1.024 / 26.0 1.000 / 25.4 25 £ 113.50
SR-TP-32.0-26.0-25.4 1.260 / 32.0 1.024 / 26.0 1.000 / 25.4 50 £ 159.00
SR-TP-32.0-26.0-25.4 1.260 / 32.0 1.024 / 26.0 1.000 / 25.4 100 £ 180.00
SR-TP-34.0-27.0-25.4 1.338 / 34.0 1.063 / 27.0 1.000 / 25.4 25 £ 124.50
SR-TP-34.0-27.0-25.4 1.338 / 34.0 1.063 / 27.0 1.000 / 25.4 50 £ 174.00
SR-TP-34.0-27.0-25.4 1.338 / 34.0 1.063 / 27.0 1.000 / 25.4 100 £ 198.00
SR-TP-37.0-30.0-25.4 1.456 / 37.0 1.180 / 30.0 1.000 / 25.4 12 £ 75.60
SR-TP-37.0-30.0-25.4 1.456 / 37.0 1.180 / 30.0 1.000 / 25.4 25 £ 110.00
SR-TP-37.0-30.0-25.4 1.456 / 37.0 1.180 / 30.0 1.000 / 25.4 50 £ 125.00
SR-TP-37.0-30.0-25.4-BL 1.456 / 37.0 1.180 / 30.0 1.000 / 25.4 100 £ 250.00
SR-TP-38.7-22.9-63.5 1.525 / 38.7 .900 / 22.9 2.500 / 63.5 100 £
SR-TP-38.7-22.9-63.5 1.525 / 38.7 .900 / 22.9 2.500 / 63.5 100 £ 525.63
SR-TP-39.0-31.0-25.4 1.535 / 39.0 1.220 / 31.0 1.000 / 25.4 12 £ 80.88
SR-TP-39.0-31.0-25.4 1.535 / 39.0 1.220 / 31.0 1.000 / 25.4 25 £ 117.50
SR-TP-39.0-31.0-25.4 1.535 / 39.0 1.220 / 31.0 1.000 / 25.4 50 £ 134.00
SR-TP-41.0-33.0-25.4 1.614 / 41.0 1.300 / 33.0 1.000 / 25.4 12 £ 84.96
SR-TP-41.0-33.0-25.4 1.614 / 41.0 1.300 / 33.0 1.000 / 25.4 25 £ 124.00
SR-TP-41.0-33.0-25.4 1.614 / 41.0 1.300 / 33.0 1.000 / 25.4 50 £ 141.00
High Temperature, Heat, Flame, Fire, Molten Metal & Weld Splatter Protection Materials
Fax Orders: +44 (0) 1202 830 425      Telephone Orders: +44 (0) 1202 233 268      orders.abthermal@gmail.com
Page 9-10 abthermaltech.co.uk   Product Catalog & Price List # 22  /  Feb 2019
High Temperature, Heat & Flame Resistant Silicone Rubber Tapered Plugs
Small Size: 13.67mm x 7.1mm x 25mm to 127mm x 90mm x 50mm
Part Number
Large End
Diameter
in / mm
Small End
Diameter
in / mm
Length
in / mm
Quantity Price
SR-TP-43.0-36.0-25.4 1.693 / 43.0 1.417 / 36.0 1.000 / 25.4 12 £ 93.36
SR-TP-43.0-36.0-25.4 1.693 / 43.0 1.417 / 36.0 1.000 / 25.4 25 £ 136.00
SR-TP-43.0-36.0-25.4 1.693 / 43.0 1.417 / 36.0 1.000 / 25.4 50 £ 155.00
SR-TP-45.0-37.0-25.4 1.772 / 45.0 1.457 / 37.0 1.000 / 25.4 12 £ 107.04
SR-TP-45.0-37.0-25.4 1.772 / 45.0 1.457 / 37.0 1.000 / 25.4 25 £ 156.00
SR-TP-45.0-37.0-25.4 1.772 / 45.0 1.457 / 37.0 1.000 / 25.4 50 £ 178.00
SR-TP-45.0-37.0-25.4-RD 1.772 / 45.0 1.457 / 37.0 1.000 / 25.4 50 £ 178.00
SR-TP-46.0-38.0-25.4 1.810 / 46.0 1.496 / 38.0 1.000 / 25.4 12 £ 107.76
SR-TP-46.0-38.0-25.4 1.810 / 46.0 1.496 / 38.0 1.000 / 25.4 25 £ 157.50
SR-TP-46.0-38.0-25.4 1.810 / 46.0 1.496 / 38.0 1.000 / 25.4 50 £ 179.00
High Temperature, Heat, Flame, Fire, Molten Metal & Weld Splatter Protection Materials
Fax Orders: +44 (0) 1202 830 425      Telephone Orders: +44 (0) 1202 233 268      orders.abthermal@gmail.com
abthermaltech.co.uk Product Catalog & Price List # 22 /  Feb 2019      Page 9-11
High Temperature, Heat & Flame Resistant Silicone Rubber Tapered Plugs
Small Size: 50.0mm x 42.0mm x 25.4mm to 127mm x 90mm x 50mm
Part Number
Large End
Diameter
in / mm
Small End
Diameter
in / mm
Length
in / mm
Quantity Price
SR-TP-50.0-42.0-25.4 1.968 / 50.0 1.653 / 42.0 1.000 / 25.4 6 £ 67.44
SR-TP-50.0-42.0-25.4 1.968 / 50.0 1.653 / 42.0 1.000 / 25.4 12 £ 94.32
SR-TP-50.0-42.0-25.4 1.968 / 50.0 1.653 / 42.0 1.000 / 25.4 25 £ 112.50
SR-TP-53.0-45.0-25.4 2.086 / 53.0 1.770 / 45.0 1.000 / 25.4 6 £ 71.16
SR-TP-53.0-45.0-25.4 2.086 / 53.0 1.770 / 45.0 1.000 / 25.4 12 £ 99.60
SR-TP-53.0-45.0-25.4 2.086 / 53.0 1.770 / 45.0 1.000 / 25.4 25 £ 118.00
SR-TP-56.0-48.0-25.4 2.203 / 56.0 1.890 / 48.0 1.000 / 25.4 6 £ 83.16
SR-TP-56.0-48.0-25.4 2.203 / 56.0 1.890 / 48.0 1.000 / 25.4 12 £ 116.16
SR-TP-56.0-48.0-25.4 2.203 / 56.0 1.890 / 48.0 1.000 / 25.4 25 £ 138.50
SR-TP-56.0-48.0-25.4-BL 2.203 / 56.0 1.890 / 48.0 1.000 / 25.4 25 £ 138.50
SR-TP-63.0-50.0-25.4 2.480 / 63.0 1.968 / 50.0 1.000 / 25.4 6 £ 93.12
SR-TP-63.0-50.0-25.4 2.480 / 63.0 1.968 / 50.0 1.000 / 25.4 12 £ 130.56
SR-TP-63.0-50.0-25.4 2.480 / 63.0 1.968 / 50.0 1.000 / 25.4 25 £ 155.00
SR-TP-64.0-54.0-25.4 2.500 / 63.5 2.125 / 54.0 1.000 / 25.4 6 £ 100.68
SR-TP-64.0-54.0-25.4 2.500 / 63.5 2.125 / 54.0 1.000 / 25.4 12 £ 140.88
SR-TP-64.0-54.0-25.4 2.500 / 63.5 2.125 / 54.0 1.000 / 25.4 25 £ 167.50
SR-TP-64.0-54.0-25.4-YL 2.500 / 63.5 2.125 / 54.0 1.000 / 25.4 25 £ 167.50
SR-TP-68.0-58.0-25.4 2.677 / 68.0 2.283 / 58.0 1.000 / 25.4 6 £ 112.92
SR-TP-68.0-58.0-25.4 2.677 / 68.0 2.283 / 58.0 1.000 / 25.4 12 £ 157.92
SR-TP-68.0-58.0-25.4 2.677 / 68.0 2.283 / 58.0 1.000 / 25.4 25 £ 187.50
SR-TP-75.0-62.0-35.0 2.953 / 75.0 2.440 / 62.0 1.377 / 35.0 1 £ 60.32
SR-TP-75.0-62.0-35.0 2.953 / 75.0 2.440 / 62.0 1.377 / 35.0 6 £ 164.28
SR-TP-75.0-62.0-35.0 2.953 / 75.0 2.440 / 62.0 1.377 / 35.0 12 £ 230.16
SR-TP-75.0-62.0-35.0 2.953 / 75.0 2.440 / 62.0 1.377 / 35.0 25 £ 273.50
SR-TP-90.0-75.0-39.0 3.543 / 90.0 2.953 / 75.0 1.535 / 39.0 1 £ 94.50
SR-TP-90.0-75.0-39.0 3.543 / 90.0 2.953 / 75.0 1.535 / 39.0 6 £ 257.76
SR-TP-90.0-75.0-39.0 3.543 / 90.0 2.953 / 75.0 1.535 / 39.0 12 £ 360.72
SR-TP-90.0-75.0-39.0 3.543 / 90.0 2.953 / 75.0 1.535 / 39.0 25 £ 429.00
SR-TP-103.0-83.0-39.0 4.055 / 103.0 3.267 / 83.0 1.535 / 39.0 1 £ 193.10
SR-TP-103.0-83.0-39.0 4.055 / 103.0 3.267 / 83.0 1.535 / 39.0 5 £ 438.70
SR-TP-103.0-83.0-39.0 4.055 / 103.0 3.267 / 83.0 1.535 / 39.0 10 £ 614.40
SR-TP-103.0-83.0-39.0 4.055 / 103.0 3.267 / 83.0 1.535 / 39.0 20 £ 701.60
SR-TP-127.0-90.0-50.0 5.000 / 127.0 3.543 / 90.0 1.968 / 50.0 1 £ 106.36
SR-TP-127.0-90.0-50.0 5.000 / 127.0 3.543 / 90.0 1.968 / 50.0 5 £ 372.30
SR-TP-127.0-90.0-50.0 5.000 / 127.0 3.543 / 90.0 1.968 / 50.0 10 £ 425.40
 For the same size plug in EPDM rubber, subtract 10% from pricing.  Change prefix
from “SR-TP” to “EP-TP”
High Temperature, Heat, Flame, Fire, Molten Metal & Weld Splatter Protection Materials
Fax Orders: +44 (0) 1202 830 425      Telephone Orders: +44 (0) 1202 233 268      orders.abthermal@gmail.com
Page 9-12 abthermaltech.co.uk   Product Catalog & Price List # 22  /  Feb 2019
Silicone Rubber Hollow Tapered Plugs
High Temperature & Heat Resistant
 High Temperature natural color Silicone Rubber for
use at 500°F / 260°C continuous and up to 600°F /
316°C intermittent short duration.
 Also available in EPDM (black) with a lower
temperature range (425°F / 218°C).
High Temperature, Heat & Flame Resistant
Silicone Rubber Hollow Tapered Plugs
Small Size: 13.67mm x 7.1mm x 25mm to 127mm x 90mm x 50mm
Part Number
Large End
Diameter
in / mm
Small End
Diameter
in / mm
Length
in / mm
Pack Size
Price
each
SR-HTP-27.0-20.3-25.4 1.061 / 27.0 .797 / 20.3 1.000 / 25.4 200 £ 343.05
SR-HTP-30.0-27.8-25.4 1.181 / 30.0 1.094 / 27.8 1.000 / 25.4 50 £ 73.91
SR-HTP-37.0-30.0-25.4 1.456 / 37.0 1.180 / 30.0 1.000 / 25.4 50 £ 88.35
SR-HTP-39.0-31.0-25.4 1.535 / 39.0 1.220 / 31.0 1.000 / 25.4 50 £ 96.83
SR-HTP-41.0-33.0-25.4 1.614 / 41.0 1.300 / 33.0 1.000 / 25.4 50 £ 106.03
SR-HTP-43.0-36.0-25.4 1.693 / 43.0 1.417 / 36.0 1.000 / 25.4 50 £ 113.80
SR-HTP-45.0-37.0-25.4 1.772 / 45.0 1.457 / 37.0 1.000 / 25.4 50 £ 127.10
SR-HTP-46.0-38.0-25.4 1.810 / 46.0 1.496 / 38.0 1.000 / 25.4 50 £ 126.53
SR-HTP-50.0-42.0-25.4 1.968 / 50.0 1.653 / 42.0 1.000 / 25.4 25 £ 69.98
SR-HTP-53.0-45.0-25.4 2.086 / 53.0 1.770 / 45.0 1.000 / 25.4 25 £ 77.75
SR-HTP-56.0-48.0-25.4 2.203 / 56.0 1.890 / 48.0 1.000 / 25.4 25 £ 91.18
SR-HTP-63.0-50.0-25.4 2.480 / 63.0 1.968 / 50.0 1.000 / 25.4 25 £ 113.10
SR-HTP-64.0-54.0-25.4 2.520 / 64.0 2.125 / 54.0 1.000 / 25.4 25 £ 120.18
SR-HTP-68.0-58.0-25.4 2.677 / 68.0 2.283 / 58.0 1.000 / 25.4 25 £ 134.30
SR-HTP-75.0-62.0-35.0 2.953 / 75.0 2.440 / 62.0 1.377 / 35.0 25 £ 201.45
SR-HTP-90.0-75.0-39.0 3.543 / 90.0 2.953 / 75.0 1.535 / 39.0 25 £ 272.13
SR-HTP-103.0-83.0-39.0 4.055 / 103.0 3.267 / 83.0 1.535 / 39.0 20 £ 367.55
SR-HTP-127.0-90.0-50.0 5.000 / 127.0 3.543 / 90.0 1.968 / 50.0 10 £ 281.33
 For the same size plug in EPDM rubber, subtract 10% from pricing.  Change prefix
from “SR-HTP” to “EP-HTP”
High Temperature, Heat, Flame, Fire, Molten Metal & Weld Splatter Protection Materials
Fax Orders: +44 (0) 1202 830 425      Telephone Orders: +44 (0) 1202 233 268      orders.abthermal@gmail.com
abthermaltech.co.uk Product Catalog & Price List # 22 /  Feb 2019      Page 9-13
Silicone Rubber Straight Plugs
High Temperature & Heat Resistant
 High Temperature natural color Silicone Rubber for
use at 500°F / 260°C continuous and up to 600°F /
316°C intermittent short duration.
 Also available in EPDM (black) with a lower
temperature range (425°F / 218°C).
High Temperature, Heat & Flame Resistant
Silicone Rubber Straight Plugs
Small Size: .047” to .275” (1.2mm to 7.0mm)
Part Number
Large End
Diameter
in / mm
Small End
Diameter
in / mm
Large Diameter
Length
in / mm
Small Diameter
Length
in / mm
Pack
Size
Price
each
SR-SP-1.6-1.2 .062 / 1.6 .047 / 1.2 .375 / 9.5 .337 / 8.6 £ Call
SR-SP-1.7-1.2 .067 / 1.7 .047 / 1.2 .625 / 15.9 .610 / 15.5 £ Call
SR-SP-1.9-1.2 .073 / 1.9 .047 / 1.2 .612 / 15.5 .590 / 15.0 £ Call
SR-SP-2.3-1.6 .091 / 2.3 .062 / 1.6 .625 / 15.9 .625 / 15.9 £ Call
SR-SP-2.4-1.6 .093 / 2.4 .062 / 1.6 .700 / 17.8 .700 / 17.8 £ Call
SR-SP-2.7-1.8 .105 / 2.7 .070 / 1.8 1.000 / 25.4 1.000 / 25.4 £ Call
SR-SP-2.8-1.6 .109 / 2.8 .062 / 1.6 1.000 / 25.4 1.000 / 25.4 £ Call
SR-SP-3.0-2.1 .118 / 3.0 .082 / 2.1 1.000 / 25.4 1.000 / 25.4 £ Call
SR-SP-3.2-2.1 .125 / 3.2 .082 / 2.1 .625 / 15.9 .625 / 15.9 £ Call
SR-SP-3.3-2.1 .130 / 3.3 .082 / 2.1 .650 / 16.5 .700 / 17.8 £ Call
SR-SP-3.6-2.1 .140 / 3.6 .082 / 2.1 .625 / 15.9 .558 / 14.2 £ Call
SR-SP-3.9-2.1 .154 / 3.9 .082 / 2.1 .632 / 16.1 .625 / 15.9 £ Call
SR-SP-4.0-2.1 .156 / 4.0 .082 / 2.1 .625 / 15.9 .750 / 19.1 £ Call
SR-SP-4.0-2.4 .158 / 4.0 .093 / 2.4 1.250 / 31.8 1.250 / 31.8 £ Call
SR-SP-4.1-2.4 .162 / 4.1 .093 / 2.4 .625 / 15.9 .581 / 14.8 £ Call
SR-SP-4.7-2.8 .187 / 4.7 .110 / 2.8 .625 / 15.9 .600 / 15.2 £ Call
SR-SP-5.0-2.8 .195 / 5.0 .110 / 2.8 .625 / 15.9 .625 / 15.9 £ Call
SR-SP-5.0-2.8 .197 / 5.0 .110 / 2.8 1.000 / 25.4 1.000 / 25.4 £ Call
SR-SP-5.5-2.8 .218 / 5.5 .110 / 2.8 1.000 / 25.4 1.000 / 25.4 £ Call
SR-SP-5.7-3.2 .225 / 5.7 .125 / 3.2 1.000 / 25.4 1.000 / 25.4 £ Call
SR-SP-6.5-3.3 .257 / 6.5 .130 / 3.3 1.000 / 25.4 1.000 / 25.4 £ Call
SR-SP-7.0-3.3 .275 / 7.0 .130 / 3.3 .937 / 23.8 .920 / 23.4 £ Call
 For the same size plug in EPDM rubber, subtract 10% from pricing.  Change prefix from “SR-HTP” to
“EP-HTP”
High Temperature, Heat, Flame, Fire, Molten Metal & Weld Splatter Protection Materials
Fax Orders: +44 (0) 1202 830 425      Telephone Orders: +44 (0) 1202 233 268      orders.abthermal@gmail.com
Page 9-14 abthermaltech.co.uk   Product Catalog & Price List # 22  /  Feb 2019
Silicone Rubber Straight Plugs
High Temperature & Heat Resistant
 High Temperature natural color Silicone Rubber for
use at 500°F / 260°C continuous and up to 600°F /
316°C intermittent short duration.
 Also available in EPDM (black) with a lower
temperature range (425°F / 218°C).
High Temperature, Heat & Flame Resistant
Silicone Rubber Straight Plugs
Small Size: .281” to 1.380” (7.1mm to 35.1mm)
Part Number
Large End
Diameter
in / mm
Small End
Diameter
in / mm
Large Diameter
Length
in / mm
Small Diameter
Length
in / mm
Pack
Size
Price
each
SR-SP-7.1-3.5 .281 / 7.1 .138 / 3.5 1.000 / 25.4 .920 / 23.4 £ Call
SR-SP-7.9-3.7 .312 / 7.9 .147 / 3.7 1.250 / 31.8 1.250 / 31.8 £ Call
SR-SP-8.4-6.4 .332 / 8.4 .250 / 6.4 .757 / 19.2 1.100 / 27.9 £ Call
SR-SP-8.5-4.0 .335 / 8.5 .157 / 4.0 1.000 / 25.4 1.000 / 25.4 £ Call
SR-SP-8.9-4.0 .350 / 8.9 .157 / 4.0 .881 / 22.4 .925 / 23.5 £ Call
SR-SP-9.9-4.0 .388 / 9.9 .157 / 4.0 1.000 / 25.4 1.000 / 25.4 £ Call
SR-SP-10.2-4.9 .400 / 10.2 .191 / 4.9 1.009 / 25.6 1.000 / 25.4 £ Call
SR-SP-10.5-4.0 .414 / 10.5 .157 / 4.0 .525 / 13.3 .755 / 19.2 £ Call
SR-SP-11.2-6.5 .440 / 11.2 .255 / 6.5 1.000 / 25.4 .990 / 25.2 £ Call
SR-SP-11.3-4.0 .445 / 11.3 .157 / 4.0 1.000 / 25.4 1.000 / 25.4 £ Call
SR-SP-11.9-6.4 .468 / 11.9 .250 / 6.4 1.000 / 25.4 1.000 / 25.4 £ Call
SR-SP-12.7-6.4 .500 / 12.7 .250 / 6.4 1.000 / 25.4 1.000 / 25.4 £ Call
SR-SP-13.0-6.4 .510 / 13.0 .250 / 6.4 1.000 / 25.4 1.000 / 25.4 £ Call
SR-SP13.5-6.4 .530 / 13.5 .250 / 6.4 1.000 / 25.4 1.000 / 25.4 £ Call
SR-SP15.5-6.4 .612 / 15.5 .250 / 6.4 1.000 / 25.4 1.000 / 25.4 £ Call
SR-SP-16.3-9.5 .640 / 16.3 .375 / 9.5 1.000 / 25.4 1.000 / 25.4 £ Call
SR-SP-17.8-9.5 .700 / 17.8 .375 / 9.5 1.250 / 31.8 1.326 / 33.7 £ Call
SR-SP-19.6-9.5 .770 / 19.6 .375 / 9.5 1.000 / 25.4 .927 / 23.6 £ Call
SR-SP-22.8-9.5 .896 / 22.8 .375 / 9.5 1.000 / 25.4 1.000 / 25.4 £ Call
SR-SP-25.9-9.5 1.020 / 25.9 .375 / 9.5 1.000 / 25.4 .970 / 24.6 £ Call
SR-SP-35.1-12.7 1.380 / 35.1 .500 / 12.7 1.000 / 25.4 1.000 / 25.4 £ Call
 For the same size plug in EPDM rubber, subtract 10% from pricing.  Change prefix from “SR-HTP” to
“EP-HTP”